
2024 UNIT 128 UNIT CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Fees: $2.40 per table (includes the $1.15 ACBL Club Table charge). Games are charged by ACBL 
Live for Clubs (except Unit-Wide Games). 

UNIT GAMES - 
Unit Championship games can only be used in the below sessions. To setup the game in ACBLscore use Option 
4 (District/Unit Game ALL) then 1 (Unit Championship) in the Event Rating screen. Enter the appropriate 
Sanction Number in the Tournament Data section when finishing setting up the game. Overall ranking is done 
at each club independently. 
 
UNIT-WIDE GAMES - 
Like a STaC, these games will award significantly more masterpoints as overalls are based on entire field of 
participating clubs. You would be required to register for these games in advance.  Registration ends 3 days 
before the event date.  Click this link to register: https://forms.office.com/r/QTVYXeX1Wp   
Sanction fee is $2.40 per table. Setup and payment instructions will be sent to registered clubs about 14 days 
before the event. 

UNIT GAMES  UNIT-WIDE GAMES 

Jan 8 Monday Afternoon L2401128A        

Jan 23 Tuesday Afternoon L2401128B          

Feb 1 Thursday Afternoon L2402128A       

Feb 26 Monday Afternoon L2402128B        

Mar 27 Wednesday Afternoon L2403128A     

Apr 15 Monday Afternoon L2404128A   

Apr 21 Sunday Afternoon L2404128B Apr 30   Tuesday Afternoon  W2404128C 

May 1 Wednesday Afternoon  L2405128A 

May 21 Tuesday Afternoon  L2405128B    

June 4 Tuesday Afternoon L2406128A June 26 Wednesday Afternoon W2406128B  

July 22 Monday Afternoon L2407128A               

Aug 22 Thursday Afternoon  L2408128A         

Sept 10 Tuesday Afternoon L2409128A  Sept 23 Monday Afternoon W2409128B       

Oct 23 Wednesday Afternoon  L2410128A   

Oct 28 Monday Morning L2410128B   

Nov 13 Wednesday Afternoon  L2411128A Nov 21 Thursday Afternoon  W2411128C 

Nov 25 Monday Morning  L2411128B                

Dec 4 Wednesday Afternoon  L2412128A   

Dec 27 Friday Afternoon  L2412128B  

https://forms.office.com/r/QTVYXeX1Wp

